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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

GS1D-TP Price

Technical Information of GS1D-TP

GS1D-TP

Micro Commercial Components (MCC)

DIODE GEN PURP 200V 1A DO214AC

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GS1D-TP Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (lo)

Manufacturer Part Number GS1D-TP Category Discrete Semiconductor

Manufacturer Micro Commercial Components (MCC) Description DIODE GEN PURP 200V 1A DO214AC
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500

Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.1V @ 1A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 200V

Supplier Device Package DO-214AC (HSMA) Speed

Series - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Package / Case DO-214AC, SMA Operating Temperature - Junction -55°C ~ 150°C

Mounting Type Surface Mount Diode Type Standard

Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 10uA @ 200V Current - Average Rectified (lo) 1A

Capacitance @ Vr, F

15pF @ 4V, 1MHz

GS1D-TP 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GS1D-TP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GS1D-TP Micro Commercial Components
(MCC) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GS1D-TP : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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GS1D-TP Datasheet

GS1G044P103UA

Description

POTENTIOMETER

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO214AC

GS1A-T/R PANJIT

GS1DE-TP MCC

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO214AC

GS1881-IDA GENNUM

GS1G-T MICROSHEM

GS1A-T MCC

DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A DO214AC

DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO214AC

GS1A-L PANJIT

DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO214AC

POTENTIOMETER

POTENTIOMETER

GS1G-H YeaSHin

DIODE GEN PURP 200V 1A DO214AC

GS1G-TP-MS MCC

GS1G-E3/61T VISHAY

DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A DO214AC

GS1881-IKA GENNUM

GS1D-TP Price
GS1D-TP Digikey
GS1D-TP Image

Download GS1D-TP Datasheet

GS1D-TP Electronics
Supplier GS1D-TP

GS1D-TP Picture

Manufacturer

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Micro Commercial Co

PANJIT

MCC

Micro Commercial Co

GENNUM

MICROSHEM

MCC

Micro Commercial Co

Micro Commercial Co

PANJIT

Micro Commercial Co

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions

YeaSHin

Micro Commercial Components (MCC)

MCC

VISHAY

Micro Commercial Co

GENNUM

GS1D-TP PDF

Manufacturer Micro Commercial Components
(MCC)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

GS1D-TP Components

Order GS1D-TP Online

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

25960 pcs

5940 pcs

500 pcs

2274 pcs

20000 pcs

26700 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

5800 pcs

3000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

15000 pcs

500 pcs

1527 pcs

9000 pcs

500 pcs

3310 pcs
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