

GS1D-TP		
Part Number	GS1D-TP	
Manufacturer	Micro Commercial Components (MCC)	
Description	DIODE GEN PURP 200V 1A DO214AC	
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock	
Datasheets		
GS1D-TP Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of GS1D-TP					
Manufacturer Part Number	GS1D-TP	Category	Discrete Semiconductor		
Manufacturer	Micro Commercial Components (MCC)	Description	DIODE GEN PURP 200V 1A DO214AC		
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	500		
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If	1.1V @ 1A	Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max)	200V		
Supplier Device Package	DO-214AC (HSMA)	Speed	Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (Io)		
Series	-	Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)		
Package / Case	DO-214AC, SMA	Operating Temperature - Junction	-55°C ~ 150°C		
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Diode Type	Standard		
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr	10μA @ 200V	Current - Average Rectified (Io)	1A		
Capacitance @ Vr, F	15pF @ 4V, 1MHz				

GS1D-TP 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GS1D-TP Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order GS1D-TP Micro Commercial Components (MCC) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ GS1D-TP: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for GS1D-TP						
Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity		
Honeywell	GS1G044P103UA	POTENTIOMETER	Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions	500 pcs		
	GS1B-LTP	DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO214AC	Micro Commercial Co	500 pcs		
	GS1A-T/R	GS1A-T/R PANJIT	PANJIT	25960 pcs		
• M • C • C • More Commercial Components	GS1DE-TP	GS1DE-TP MCC	MCC	5940 pcs		
	GS1A-LTP	DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO214AC	Micro Commercial Co	500 pcs		
	GS1881-IDA	GS1881-IDA GENNUM	GENNUM	2274 pcs		
	GS1G-T	GS1G-T MICROSHEM	MICROSHEM	20000 pcs		
• M • C • C •  More Commercial Components	GS1A-T	GS1A-T MCC	MCC	26700 pcs		
	GS1G-TP	DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A DO214AC	Micro Commercial Co	500 pcs		
	GS1A-TP	DIODE GEN PURP 50V 1A DO214AC	Micro Commercial Co	3000 pcs		
	GS1A-L	GS1A-L PANJIT	PANJIT	5800 pcs		
	GS1B-TP	DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO214AC	Micro Commercial Co	3000 pcs		
Honeywell	GS1G032P102UA	POTENTIOMETER	Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions	500 pcs		
Honeywell	GS1G042F103UA	POTENTIOMETER	Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions	500 pcs		
	GS1G-H	GS1G-H YeaSHin	YeaSHin	15000 pcs		
	GS1D-LTP	DIODE GEN PURP 200V 1A DO214AC	Micro Commercial Components (MCC)	500 pcs		
• M • C • C •  More Commercial Components	GS1G-TP-MS	GS1G-TP-MS MCC	MCC	1527 pcs		
	GS1G-E3/61T	GS1G-E3/61T VISHAY	VISHAY	9000 pcs		
	GS1G-LTP	DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A DO214AC	Micro Commercial Co	500 pcs		
	GS1881-IKA	GS1881-IKA GENNUM	GENNUM	3310 pcs		
GS1D-TP Stock GS1D-TP Price GS1D-TP Electronics GS1D-TP Components						

GS1D-TP Stock	GS1D-TP Price	GS1D-TP Electronics	GS1D-TP Components
GS1D-TP Inventory	GS1D-TP Digikey	Supplier GS1D-TP	Order GS1D-TP Online
Inquiry GS1D-TP	GS1D-TP Image	GS1D-TP Picture	GS1D-TP PDF
GS1D-TP Datasheet	Download GS1D-TP Datasheet	Manufacturer Micro Commercial Components (MCC)	

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$